
 
STAFF MEMBER SUBJECT/POSITION EMAIL 

Albee Melissa Social Studies – 7-4 malbee@wcpss.net 

Allyn Bryan Art ballyn@wcpss.net 

Ames Jennifer Language Arts – 7-4 james2@wcpss.net 

Andorfer, Jennifer Science/Social Studies – 6-1 jandorfer@wcpss.net 

Bachhuber, Rami ECS rbachhuber@wcpss.net 

Bailey, Cheryl CCR - 6th grade cbailey1@wcpss.net 

Battagliotti, Carissa Language Arts – 8-2, 8-3 cbattagliotti@wcpss.net 

Bazemore, James Assistant Principal – 7th Grade jbazemore@wcpss.net 

Belles Diana Math – 7-1 dbelles@wcpss.net 

Bridgers, Amanda Instructional Assistant abridgers@wcpss.net 

Burleson, Eric Principal sburleson@wcpss.net 

Capps Adam Band acapps@wcpss.net 

Childress Lindsay Language Arts, Social Studies – 7-1 lchildress@wcpss.net 

Clark Tyler Drama tclark3@wcpss.net 

Cole-Brown Kimberly Reading/Math Essentials kcole-brown@wcpss.net 

Corbo Len Language Arts – 8-1 lcorbo@wcpss.net 

Craghead, Nicole Math – 6-4 ncraghead@wcpss.net 

Crowell Aaron Math – 8-2, 8-3 acrowell@wcpss.net 

Crowell Marissa Instructional Facilitator mcrowell@wcpss.net 

Cuccurullo, Julianna Science – 7-2, 8-2 jcuccurullo@wcpss.net 

Darnell Sonya Bookkeeper sdarnell@wcpss.net 

Davis, Kristin Science – 6-4 kdavis24@wcpss.net 

Dixon, Brett ESL bdixon@wcpss.net 

Dunn Charlene Business Education cydunn@wcpss.net 

Espinoza, Angelina Guidance Clerk aespinoza@wcpss.net 

Fecher, Leonard Social Studies 7-2, 8-2 lfecher@wcpss.net 

Folkman Elizabeth Spanish efolkman@wcpss.net 

Fox, Laura ALC/ISS lfox@wcpss.net 

Greene James Health/PE jgreene@wcpss.net 

Hallam, Virginia Receptionist vhallam@wcpss.net 

Hansley, Emma CCR - 7th  ehansley@wcpss.net 

mailto:malbee@wcpss.net
mailto:ballyn@wcpss.net
mailto:james2@wcpss.net
mailto:jandorfer@wcpss.net
mailto:rbachhuber@wcpss.net
mailto:cbailey1@wcpss.net
mailto:cbattagliotti@wcpss.net
mailto:jbazemore@wcpss.net
mailto:dbelles@wcpss.net
mailto:sburleson@wcpss.net
mailto:acapps@wcpss.net
mailto:lchildress@wcpss.net
mailto:tclark3@wcpss.net
mailto:kcole-brown@wcpss.net
mailto:lcorbo@wcpss.net
mailto:ncraghead@wcpss.net
mailto:acrowell@wcpss.net
mailto:mcrowell@wcpss.net
mailto:jcuccurullo@wcpss.net
mailto:sdarnell@wcpss.net
mailto:kdavis24@wcpss.net
mailto:bdixon@wcpss.net
mailto:cydunn@wcpss.net
mailto:aespinoza@wcpss.net
mailto:lfecher@wcpss.net
mailto:efolkman@wcpss.net
mailto:lfox@wcpss.net
mailto:jgreene@wcpss.net
mailto:vhallam@wcpss.net
mailto:ehansley@wcpss.net


Harrington, Patricia Social Worker pharrington@wcpss.net 

Helwig, Tori Science - 8-4 thelwig@wcpss.net 

Henderson Shanequia Social Studies – 6-4 shenderson2@wcpss.net 

Hofmann, Addison Speech Pathologist ahofmann2@wcpss.net 

Jones Nadesha Cafeteria Manager njones4@wcpss.net 

Knapp, John Guidance Counselor – 8th grade jlknapp@wcpss.net 

Locklear R. Everette Business Education rlocklear@wcpss.net 

MacKay, Michelle Instructional Assistant mmackay@wcpss.net 

Mangum, Amy Language Arts, Social Studies – 6-3 ammangum@wcpss.net 

McClary Robert Science – 7-4 rmcclary@wcpss.net 

McGoldrick, Lisa Instructional Assistant lmcgoldrick@wcpss.net 

McHugh, Brianna Instructional Assistant bmchugh@wcpss.net 

McKay, Leana AST/BST  lmckay2@wcpss.net 

Miller Evan Science – 8-1 emiller3@wcpss.net 

Mincey Tanisha Guidance Counselor – 7th grade tmincey@wcpss.net 

Moore, Wendy Math/Science – 6-2 wsmoore@wcpss.net 

Murdock Angel Media Specialist amurdock2@wcpss.net 

Otten Lindsey Math – 8-1 lotten@wcpss.net 

Parnell-West Ashley Math/Science – 6-3 aparnellwest@wcpss.net 

Peterson Bryan Business Education bpeterson1@wcpss.net 

Phillips, Sarah Math - 8-4 sdphillips@wcpss.net 

Price Natalie Assistant Principal – 8th grade nprice@wcpss.net 

Priest David Science – 7-3, 8-3 dpriest@wcpss.net 

Ragano, Chanda Lead Secretary cragano@wcpss.net 

Robinson Matthew Math/Science – 6-1 mrobinson1@wcpss.net 

Rodgrigues, Kaitlyn Language Arts, 8-4 kprodrigues@wcpss.net 

Segool Darren Social Studies/Science – 7-1 dsegool@wcpss.net 

Sellers, Timothy Language Arts, Social Studies – 6-2 tsellers@wcpss.net 

Shelton, Julia Data Manager jcshelton@wcpss.net 

Skiff, Brittany Instructional Assistant bskiff@wcpss.net 

Smith Carissa A.I.G. csmith8@wcpss.net 

Smith Kelley Family & Consumer Sciences kssmith@wcpss.net 
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Smith Michelle Language Arts & Social Studies – 6-1 msmith19@wcpss.net 

Sokolowski, Katherine ECS ksokolowski@wcpss.net 

Swinson Alejandro Social Studies – 7-3, 8-3 aswinson@wcpss.net 

Teague, Brittany Assistant Principal – 6th grade bdteague@wcpss.net 

Tyson Carl Health/PE ctyson@wcpss.net 

Van Keuren, Christina Guidance Counselor – 6th grade cvankeuren@wcpss.net 

Vargas, Denise Social Studies – 8-4 dvargas@wcpss.net 

Veale Fonzell Health/PE fveale@wcpss.net 

Wadkins, Evan Instructional Assistant ewadkins@wcpss.net 

Wadkins Lisa CCR -8th grade lwadkins@wcpss.net 

Walton, William Language Arts – 7-2, 7-3 wwalton@wcpss.net 

Watkins, Regina CTE - Career Dev. rdwatkins@wcpss.net 

Williams Scarlet Language Arts – 6-4 sswilliams@wcpss.net 

Woodside, Lisa Math - 7-4 lwoodside@wcpss.net 

Zehr Paul Health/PE pzehr@wcpss.net 

Zimmerman N. Shane Math – 7-2, 7-3 nzimmerman2@wcpss.net 
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